Kairiy lopselio-darzelio ,,Spindulélis* darbuotojy darbo uzmokestis. 2019 m.

Pareigybé

Darbuotojy

skaicius

2018 m.
vidutinis
nustatytasis
darbo
uzmokestis,
Eur

2019 m.
| ketv.
vidutinis
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darbo
uzmokestis,
Eur

2019 m.
Il ketv.
vidutinis
nustatytasis
darbo
uzmokestis,
Eur

2019 m.
I ketv.
vidutinis
nustatytasis
darbo
uzmokestis,
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2019 m.
IV ketv.
vidutinis
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2019 m.
vidutinis
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Direktorius

-

*

*

*

*

*

*

Direktoriaus
pavaduotojas
ugdymui

Direktoriaus
pavaduotojas tikio
reikalams

Sandélininkas

Mokytojai
(ikimokyklinio
ugdymo auklétojas,
meninio ugdymo
mokytojas, judesio
korekcijos, kiino
kultiiros mokytojas)

702,00

994,00

999,00

973,00

951,00

979,00

Logopedas

Specialusis
pedagogas

Dietistas

Sekretorius

Auklétojo padéjéjas

443,00

617,00

616,00

616,00

616,00

616,00

Viréjas

Y N e e N

421,00

608,00

618,00

613,00

603,00

611,00

Darbuotojai,
gaunantys
minimaly
atlyginima
(kiemsargis,
valytojas,
darbininkas)

400,00

555,00

555,00

555,00

555,00

555,00




